
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
199 
731 

67 
311 
273 
250 
134 
109 
112 
195 
629 
721 
117 
145 
164 

14 
274 

36 
29 

119 
92 

290 
184 
196 
139 

93 
924 

91 
149 
108 
189 
183 
154 

19 
26 

123 
163 
132 
159 
170 
175 
187 
181 

Name 
BACIGALUPO Davide 
COLONNA Antonio 
SACCHET Gioele 
TOSONI Danilo 
TADDEI Federico 
CIANCIARULO Roberto 
LOMBARDI Filippo 
BOZZA Thomas 
MIRELLI Massimo 
CORRADO Nicola 
FAUNI Riccardo 
FOLLI Luca 
FORGIARINI Nicola 
GENTILE Antonio 
PASTORINO Fabio 
DI GIORGIO Riccardo 
TAMI Andrea 
DA RUI Daniele 
CAVEDON Alberto 
COSMA Mario Antonio 
CAMPOLUCCI David 
CARDINALI Luca 
ROSSI Monica 
MAIONE Alfonso 
SEPEDE Angelo 
FALETTI Andrea 
BIANCHERA Ivan 
D'AGUANNO Davide 
DI CAMILLO Giovanni 
CIULLINI Massimo 
ZANETTE Riccardo 
SOTTILI Morgan 
MARINI Simone 
BUZZICHELLI Davil 
CATTOLI Francesco 
PERESSON Giovanni 
PALAZZONI Daniele 
SICA Francesco 
PADULA Simone 
QUAGLIOZZI Mirco 
SERRADURA Daniele 
TOSTI PANDOLFINI Alessandro 
PICCOLI Fabio 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.401 
2:12.519 
2:12.722 
2:13.284 
2:13.913 
2:15.369 
2:15.991 
2:17.157 
2:17.407 
2:17.672 
2:17.859 
2:17.946 
2:18.871 
2:19.106 
2:19.480 
2:19.609 
2:19.842 
2:20.010 
2:20.189 
2:20.306 
2:20.425 
2:20.441 
2:20.637 
2:20.711 
2:20.797 
2:20.816 
2:20.874 
2:20.963 
2:21.629 
2:21.880 
2:22.006 
2:22.178 
2:22.473 
2:23.286 
2:23.968 
2:24.452 
2:26.058 
2:26.569 
2:26.683 
2:27.610 
2:27.654 
2:29.646 
2:29.883 

In 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
5 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 

Diff 

1.118 
1.321 
1.883 
2.512 
3.968 
4.590 
5.756 
6.006 
6.271 
6.458 
6.545 
7.470 
7.705 
8.079 
8.208 
8.441 
8.609 
8.788 
8.905 
9.024 
9.040 
9.236 
9.310 
9.396 
9.415 
9.473 
9.562 

10.228 
10.479 
10.605 
10.777 
11.072 
11.885 
12.567 
13.051 
14.657 
15.168 
15.282 
16.209 
16.253 
18.245 
18.482 

Gap 

1.118 
0.203 
0.562 
0.629 
1.456 
0.622 
1.166 
0.250 
0.265 
0.187 
0.087 
0.925 
0.235 
0.374 
0.129 
0.233 
0.168 
0.179 
0.117 
0.119 
0.016 
0.196 
0.074 
0.086 
0.019 
0.058 
0.089 
0.666 
0.251 
0.126 
0.172 
0.295 
0.813 
0.682 
0.484 
1.606 
0.511 
0.114 
0.927 
0.044 
1.992 
0.237 

Laps 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
2 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

No. 
224 
912 
146 
158 
777 
411 

83 
512 

Name 
BAMBINI Fiodor 
AMATO Wilcker 
GESERIGK Tim 
OWENS Wesley 
RONALD Williams 
SPAMPINATO Daniele 
MANZO Michele 
BERTUZZI Pietro 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:33.678 
2:36.226 
2:37.299 
2:37.612 

In 
3 
3 
4 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 
22.277 
24.825 
25.898 
26.211 

Gap 
3.795 
2.548 
1.073 
0.313 

Laps 
3 
3 
4 
4 

1 
2 
2 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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